
MB-R & MB-1 - Retail Price List (2018)

Model

Option

Sele Price

Sele Price

MB-R or MB-1 5-String Bass

Basic Specifications

Options

Miura Guitars U.S.A.

$4900

$300

$500

$175

$300

$200

MB-R or MB-1 6-String Bass $5200

Body:

Neck:

Electronics:

Hardware:

Body Wood ‒ Mahogany or Walnut

Email: info@miuraguitars.com
Phone: 805.500.3081

Roasted Flame or Bird’s Eye Maple (light or dark) Fingerboard

Ebony or 5A Bird’s Eye Maple Fingerboard

Matching Headstock Veneer

Top Material ‒ 5A Quilt or Flame Maple, European Flame Ash,
Maple Burl, Walnut Burl, Flame Walnut, Olive

3-piece Graphite-reinforced Maple, 34” scale length, 15” radius, 24 frets; Flame Maple or
Pau Ferro fingerboard; Ebony headstock veneer

MB-R is a more modern shape, MB-1 is a more traditional shape; body woods are Ash or
Alder, Flame Maple top; Oil finish with any Standard color

Aguilar, Nordstrand, Bartolini, EMG, or DeLano pickups; Miura K3, Aguilar, Bartolini, or
Glockenklang preamps with active/passive switching & passive tone control

Hipshot Ultralight tuners & A-style bridge, 18 -or 19-mm string spacing at bridge, Black


